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4HC Shower Commode Seat

¢ Shower commode seat to fit 4HC branded shower commodes @Contracted DVA product
¢ Pressure care foam seat

e Seat has pan carrier runners @C tract q
ontract approve

Support @ Home
Function: Washing, bathing and
showering

Category: Prescribed
Click here for more information

NDIS

Item Code:
05_093330084_0103_1_2
Mobile Shower Commode -
Composite: 05 413 0103 1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
AS/NZS 3973:2009

Code Display Name Seat Width

BTC069525 4HC Shower Commode Seat - 550mm Wide - Open Front 550mm
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Code

BTC069530

BTC069550

BTC069570

BTC069510

BTC069585

BTC069590

Display Name Seat Width
4HC Shower Commode Seat - 550mm Wide - Closed Front 550mm
4HC Shower Commode Pressure Management Seat - 600mm Wide - Closed Front 550mm
4HC Shower Commode Pressure Management Seat - 600mm Wide - Open Front 550mm
4HC Shower Commode Seat - 475 mm Wide - Open Front -
4HC Verto TIS Shower Commode Seat - 700mm Wide - Open Front 700 mm

4HC Verto TIS Shower Commode Seat - 700mm Wide - Closed Front 700 mm
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