

4HC Shower Commode Seat



- Shower commode seat to fit 4HC branded shower commodes
- Pressure care foam seat
- Seat has pan carrier runners

Contracted DVA product
 Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Washing, bathing and showering

Category: Prescribed

Click [here](#) for more information

NDIS

Item Code:

05_093330084_0103_1_2

Mobile Shower Commode –

Composite: 05_413_0103_1_2

Click [here](#) for more information

Compliance

AS/NZS 3973:2009

Code	Display Name	Seat Width
BTC069525	4HC Shower Commode Seat - 550mm Wide - Open Front	550mm

Code	Display Name	Seat Width
BTC069530	4HC Shower Commode Seat - 550mm Wide - Closed Front	550mm
BTC069550	4HC Shower Commode Pressure Management Seat - 600mm Wide - Closed Front	550mm
BTC069570	4HC Shower Commode Pressure Management Seat - 600mm Wide - Open Front	550mm
BTC069510	4HC Shower Commode Seat - 475 mm Wide - Open Front	-
BTC069585	4HC Verto TIS Shower Commode Seat - 700mm Wide - Open Front	700 mm
BTC069590	4HC Verto TIS Shower Commode Seat - 700mm Wide - Closed Front	700 mm